

St Martins Close

responses 6

2. How often do you use the play area?

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Daily	66.7%	4
More than once a week	33.3%	2
Weekly	0.0%	0
Monthly	0.0%	0
Less frequently	0.0%	0
Never	0.0%	0

3. How would you rate this play area?

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Poor	0.0%	0
Fair	66.7%	4
Good	33.3%	2

4. How important is this play area to you and your family?

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Not very important	0.0%	0
Unimportant	0.0%	0
Neither	0.0%	0
Important	16.7%	1
Very important	83.3%	5

5. Do you use other play areas within walking distance from your home?

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	66.7%	4
No	33.3%	2
Unsure	0.0%	0

6. Are you aware of the other play areas that are near to this one?

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	100.0%	6
No	0.0%	0
Unsure	0.0%	0

7. Do you agree that this play area should be closed which may allow us to improve other play facilities in your area?

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
I agree	0.0%	0
I neither agree nor disagree	0.0%	0
I disagree	100.0%	6
I'm unsure	0.0%	0

8. If you have any additional comments about this play area please use the box below:

Answer Options	Response Count
	2

Number	Response Date	Response Text	Categories
1	Aug 3, 2015 11:15 AM	I use this park daily with my daughter. As I am disabled and unable to walk far this is the closest to my house which means that my daughter can still get out to play. Many children from the area use this play area.	
2	Jun 28, 2015 7:09 PM	we support keeping the play area open but if not would be interested in buying the area 15 st martins close	

9. How many children are in your household:

Answer Options	0	1	2	3+
Under 5	0	1	1	1
6 - 12 Years	0	3	1	0
13 +	0	1	0	1